INVICTUS
Chewbacca
Moloch
Tassadarx
GZola

def

villora
Hugodlc02
Obi-Wan
alvatros1982
Luis XXI
R2D2
Zoltum

LORD JUANCHI KILLS

matamoros
DavidFranco
MEZKAK
logitech22
redentor
DonDiego
Vendetta_X
garlik

Hawk
TitooO
Portatebien
Das666
Tower
rapper
pierretello
John El Rojo
CapitanSalami
Mazel3
maniako4
Dipro

Conde Burusis
Viriato95
kaena
krammer
TheKaos
dieguito77
thekingreen
Tarasshevchenko
winner
Gyser7

Cui2

lobo del grim

12-dic

27.411
22.091
5.723
3.741
4.663
3.580
2.365
2.818
2.688
1.822
2.624
2.315
2.149

1.933
1.740
1.897
1.403
1.699
1.270
1.717
1.503
1.076
1.524
1.292
1.385
553
1.499
1.349
1.302
963
1.742
1.290
599
993
642
995
1.321
1.160
736
875
508
878
718
996
847
967

15-dic

33.999
30.677
10.010
4.361
6.188
4.845
3.959
2.981
3.061
1.938
3.920
3.132
3.488

2.835
2.242
2.559
2.196
1.651
1.278
2.667
2.140
1.540
1.986
1.657
2.098
1.289
2.015
1.841
1.718
2.082
2.834
2.558
1.363

731
1.145
1.354
1.804
1.603
1.203

229

976
1.677

715
1.419
1.353
1.603

18-dic

45.022
28.291
15.114
4.673
7.482
6.439
6.082
5.286
4.314
2.455
4.548
3.779
4.923

4.269
3.071
2.748
2.548
2.405
2.246
3.102
3.078
1.988
2.519
2.291
2.573
1.758
2.382
2.289
2.234
2.557
3.452
4.766
2.099
1.339
2.013
1.923
2.262
2.184
1.496

753
1.261
2.733
1.107
2.527
1.454
1.835

21-dic

53.521
37.916
18.540
8.673
9.547
9.917
6.120
7.675
6.446
3.804
5.464
5.659
5.498

5.940
4.139
3.250
4.925
3.338
3.563
3.879
4.151
1.949
3.315
3.031
2.806
2.451
2.977
3.025
3.616
3.957
3.841
4.156
2.669
1.799
2.982
2.508
2.886
2.919
2.286
1.224
1.909
3.179
2.248
3.901
2.187
2.959

28-dic

55.625
50.580
27.579
14.649
20.044
12.539
15.866
8.591
12.162
5.929
6.085
8.164
8.909

6.006
8.262
4.272
9.626
5.177
4.498
8.277
5.431
5.122
5.603
0
4.211
3.112
796
7.304
6.940
6.560
12.257
10.709
5.380
3.076
4.103
6.875
1.536
6.361
4.889
2.694
3.462
8.619
3.696
8.531
5.288
9.007

Incremento

4%
33%
49%
69%

110%
26%
159%
12%
89%
56%
11%
44%
62%

1%
100%
31%
95%
55%
26%
113%
31%
163%
69%
-100%
50%
27%
-73%
141%
92%
66%
219%
158%
102%
71%
38%
174%
-47%
118%
114%
120%
81%
171%
64%
119%
142%
204%



OpetiO
Criterium
pjpas
Pherseo
barco99
robert
orion
nicotina
kongi
otaku
Kaner71
NI
abillar.92
Marpla
piplum
c3po
martinako

TOTAL

546
667
665
653
597
742
170
312
1.217
1.530

131.689

1.480
944
1.236
1.132
974
1.510
234
654
1.871
2.172
2.527
1.587
1.086
654

188.918

2.298
1.171
2.247
2.210
1.516
3.288

534
1.175
2.663
2.821
3.292
1.922
1.707

970

851

245.717

2.729
1.805
2.709
3.037
2.836
5.552

864
1.936
2.547
3.393
3.616
2.546
2.556
1.177
1.342

323.337

888
3.653
292
98
5.799
10.072
2.575
2.136
28
4.274
4.420
4.822
3.160
1.842
3.799

482.267

-67%
102%
-89%
-97%
104%
81%
198%
10%
-99%
26%
22%
89%
24%
56%
183%

49%



